SCHEDULE - VAUGHAN - TUESDAY MASTERS 33+

Date

Tue, May 16, 23

Wed, May 17, 23

Tue, May 23, 23

Tue, May 23, 23

Tue, May 30, 23

Tue, May 30, 23

Tue, Jun 06, 23

Tue, Jun 06, 23

Wed, Jun 07, 23

Tue, Jun 13, 23

Tue, Jun 13, 23

Wed, Jun 14, 23

Tue, Jun 20, 23

Tue, Jun 20, 23

Wed, Jun 21, 23

Tue, Jun 27, 23

Tue, Jun 27, 23

Wed, Jun 28, 23

Tue, Jul 04, 23

Tue, Jul 04, 23

Wed, Jul 05, 23

Tue, Jul 11, 23

RND

1

o

1

2

1

2

2

3

3

2

7

summer 2023

Feb. 06, 2026
Home S Visitor
BULKAMANIA 2 TORONTO CAPITALS
SAINTS 3 NORTH YORK JETS
BULKAMANIA SAINTS

TORONTO CAPITALS

SAINTS

BULKAMANIA

NORTH YORK JETS

SAINTS

NORTH YORK JETS

NORTH YORK JETS

TORONTO CAPITALS

TORONTO CAPITALS

BULKAMANIA

TORONTO CAPITALS

SAINTS

SAINTS

BULKAMANIA

BULKAMANIA

TORONTO CAPITALS

NORTH YORK JETS

SAINTS

TORONTO CAPITALS

2

0

7

1

3

3

3
3
4

0

NORTH YORK JETS

TORONTO CAPITALS

NORTH YORK JETS

TORONTO CAPITALS

BULKAMANIA

SAINTS

BULKAMANIA

SAINTS

BULKAMANIA

SAINTS

NORTH YORK JETS

TORONTO CAPITALS

NORTH YORK JETS

TORONTO CAPITALS

NORTH YORK JETS

BULKAMANIA

SAINTS

BULKAMANIA

SAINTS

E Time

7:30 pm

8:30 pm

8:30 pm

9:30 pm

7:30 pm

8:30 pm

7:30 pm

9:30 pm

8:30 pm

7:30 pm

9:30 pm

8:30 pm

8:30 pm

9:30 pm

8:30 pm

7:30 pm

8:30 pm

9:30 pm

7:30 pm

8:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

Location

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial



Tue, Jul 11, 23

Wed, Jul 12, 23

Tue, Jul 18, 23

Tue, Jul 18, 23

Tue, Jul 25, 23

Tue, Jul 25, 23

Wed, Jul 26, 23

Wed, Jul 26, 23

Tue, Aug 01, 23

Wed, Aug 02, 23

Tue, Aug 15, 23

SF1

SF1

SF 2

SF2

SF 3%

FINAL 1

NORTH YORK JETS

NORTH YORK JETS

NORTH YORK JETS

TORONTO CAPITALS 1

TORONTO CAPITALS 1

SAINTS

BULKAMANIA

2

BULKAMANIA

TORONTO CAPITALS

SAINTS

BULKAMANIA

NORTH YORK JETS

BULKAMANIA

SAINTS

1 NORTH YORK JETS I TORONTO CAPITALS

a4

FINAL2 1

SAINTS

TORONTO CAPITALS O

BULKAMANIA

H BULKAMANIA

BULKAMANIA

H TORONTO CAPITALS

8:30 pm

8:30 pm

7:30 pm

8:30 pm

7:30 pm

8:30 pm

7:30 pm

8:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mississauga Valley CC



